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Entry List class ORC (1)

GRAND PRIX EYBOIKOY 2023
NOPTO PA®TH
NAZMOP-IOAGA-IOA-NO PAOGHNAZ AAKYQN
9/9/2023 - 17/9/2023

Entry List class ORC (1)

ALBATROS GRE-42509 | CORINTHIAN 28
ALBATROS GRE-1702 | OLYMPIC 42
APODRASI GRE-1032 | GIBSEA 33
DERIVE GRE-1309 | FIRST CLASS 8
EMEIS GRE-49324 | SIGMA 33
FOIVOS GRE-1928 | BAVARIA 32 CRUISER
OKYROI II GER-163 J92

PANAGIA DESPOINA A GRE-767 RUSH 31 (IK)
PENELOPE GRE-1970 | OCEANIS 311
VENCEREMOS GRE-293 OCEANIS 311
YAKINTHI GRE-5520 | FIRST CLASS 8
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. KONTONHZ

. AMNIOZTOAAKHZ
. ANAPIANOZ

. ZKOPAEAH

KQTZH

. NYKTEPIAHZ

. 2MIMMoz

. ATTEAHZ

. AHMOINOYAOZ
. NAPAZKEYAZ

. MAPINOZ

IOAThA
IOAThA
NO RAFINAS ALKYON
IOAThA
NASPOR
IOAThA
NASPOR
NASPOR
NO RAFINAS ALKYON
NO RAFINAS ALKYON
IOAThA

858,6
710,3
761,0
689,1
759,1
741,9
637,4
748,3
755,0
703,4
700,0

762,1
628,9
670,6
616,9
668,4
653,8
572,1
666,0
661,8
624,3
631,8
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